Eaton RE Series 2 Post Rack
Network closet and small server room
2 post Rack for RE Series
A simple mounting frame solution to house IT equipment
whilst providing maximum cabling access and capacity.
Eaton’s RE Series 2 Post Rack platform is ideally suited to
telecommunications rooms where volume copper or fibre cabling
systems are usually deployed. The open access design enables

Frame with single cable manager and
internal double cable manager
Frame with two single cable managers
to the side, mounted front and rear, and
two internal double cable managers,
mounted front and rear
Frame with single cable manager
Frame with two single cable
managers mounted front and rear
Frame with single cable manager
and cable basket manager to rear
RE 2 Post Rack—Example configurations
Supplied in kit After assembly
RE Series 2 Post rack - Vertical cable manager
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS 45U
Order Code  (140mm width) RE2PRMK45U140B
Order Code  (280mm width) RE2PRMK45U280B
Colour Black RAL 9005
RE Series 2 Post rack - Vertical cable manager basket
Designed to mount on the rear of the RE 2 Post Rack vertical
cable managers or to the sides of the 2 Post Frame, these basic
sections can be configured to offer rear, side or forward facing
management options
Features and options
•	 1 x vertical basket manager
•	 3 width options; 100mm, 200mm or 300mm
•	 Mounting hardware
•	 Mounting instructions & fixings
•	 Black finish brackets / silver basket
•	 Supplied in simple kit form for easy on-site assembly
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS 45U
Order Code  (100mm width) RE2PRBK45U100B
Order Code  (200mm width) RE2PRBK45U200B
Order Code  (300mm width) RE2PRBK45U300B
Colour Black RAL 9005 brackets, Silver baskets
Eaton’s open rack vertical cable managers are available in two
standard widths. The managers are designed to bolt to the sides
of the RE 2 post rack frame and can be configured either in single